
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    16  Hortonville                                 (23:57.1  119:45.3 2:22.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alison Posselt          12   23:06.1
  2      2  Katelyn Koch            11   23:16.5
  3      3  Brenya Ecklor           9    23:37.8
  4      4  Nora Lewis              12   24:16.7
  5      6  Cassie Johnson          10   25:28.2
  6   (  7) Estelle Koenigs         9    25:34.3
  7   ( 17) Jocelyn Schmidt         12   28:00.5

  2.    52  Ashwaubenon                                 (26:19.2  131:35.9 2:18.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Taytum Tracy            10   25:07.9
  2     10  Elena Bojinova          12   26:03.5
  3     11  Abby Homa               11   26:07.9
  4     12  Annaliese Clancy        10   26:50.1
  5     14  Madyson Charles         12   27:26.5
  6   ( 15) Aleks Bojilova          10   27:34.6
  7   ( 16) Olivia Schneider        10   27:37.5

  3.    67  Menasha                                     (27:45.0  138:44.8 5:32.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ayla Satzer             12   25:45.9
  2      9  Hannah Neubert          12   25:51.2
  3     13  Veronica Kohlmann       9    27:18.8
  4     18  Saoirse Seidl-Sulliv    11   28:30.1
  5     19  Elianna Soto            9    31:18.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Alison Posselt     12   Hortonville          23:06.1  7:27 
    2    2 Katelyn Koch       11   Hortonville          23:16.5  7:30 
    3    3 Brenya Ecklor      9    Hortonville          23:37.8  7:37 
    4    4 Nora Lewis         12   Hortonville          24:16.7  7:49 
    5    5 Taytum Tracy       10   Ashwaubenon          25:07.9  8:06 
    6    6 Cassie Johnson     10   Hortonville          25:28.2  8:12 
    7    7 Estelle Koenigs    9    Hortonville          25:34.3  8:14 
    8      Lilly Abba         11   New London           25:42.5  8:17 
    9    8 Ayla Satzer        12   Menasha              25:45.9  8:18 
   10    9 Hannah Neubert     12   Menasha              25:51.2  8:20 
   11      Addison Deppe      11   Green Bay Southwest  25:59.6  8:22 
   12      Sophia Moore       9    Green Bay Southwest  26:01.5  8:23 
   13   10 Elena Bojinova     12   Ashwaubenon          26:03.5  8:24 
   14   11 Abby Homa          11   Ashwaubenon          26:07.9  8:25 
   15      Emma Ray           11   Appleton West        26:28.7  8:32 
   16   12 Annaliese Clancy   10   Ashwaubenon          26:50.1  8:39 
   17      Lily Fields        9    Weyauwega-Fremont    27:08.3  8:45 
   18      Chloe Zwicker      9    Appleton West        27:15.7  8:47 
   19   13 Veronica Kohlmann  9    Menasha              27:18.8  8:48 
   20   14 Madyson Charles    12   Ashwaubenon          27:26.5  8:50 
   21   15 Aleks Bojilova     10   Ashwaubenon          27:34.6  8:53 
   22   16 Olivia Schneider   10   Ashwaubenon          27:37.5  8:54 
   23      Marni Mandich      11   Ashwaubenon          27:43.0  8:56 
   24      Natalie Schlosstei 10   Ashwaubenon          27:46.2  8:57 
   25      Bailey Heise       9    Weyauwega-Fremont    27:54.5  8:59 
   26   17 Jocelyn Schmidt    12   Hortonville          28:00.5  9:01 
   27      Allison Leick      10   Wrightstown          28:06.4  9:03 
   28      Madison Decleene   10   Wrightstown          28:07.9  9:04 
   29      Madalyn Sokolski   12   Bonduel              28:18.5  9:07 
   30      Aubry Bowker       12   Wrightstown          28:26.6  9:10 
   31      Bella Roberts      12   Bonduel              28:28.3  9:10 
   32   18 Saoirse Seidl-Sull 11   Menasha              28:30.1  9:11 
   33      Clare Stanley      12   NEWCHAA              28:50.4  9:17 
   34      Mia McCartney      12   New London           29:20.3  9:27 
   35      Maria Hall         10   NEWCHAA              29:40.7  9:34 
   36      Chloe Torres       12   Green Bay Southwest  29:49.5  9:36 
   37      Carmella Johnson   10   Wrightstown          29:53.6  9:38 
   38      Addison Minzlaff   10   Ashwaubenon          30:48.6  9:55 
   39      Larissa Zeise      9    Green Bay Southwest  30:53.4  9:57 
   40      Regan Carlson      10   Ashwaubenon          31:02.3 10:00 
   41      Livy Wallace       10   Ashwaubenon          31:02.6 10:00 
   42   19 Elianna Soto       9    Menasha              31:18.8 10:05 
   43      Alisha Berg        10   Bonduel              33:02.5 10:39 
   44      Sophia Lubinski    9    NEWCHAA              35:33.2 11:27 
   45      Amelia Dempsey     9    Ashwaubenon          36:26.2 11:44 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


